
Name:  //////////
Let's Make Sentences!

Theme: Three Little Pigs

  Cut out the words. Rearrange them on the table to make sentences.
  Write the sentences. Don't forget to begin each sentence with a capital
  letter and end it with a period.

the three little pigs pig

wolf bad sticks house built

ran away bricks to build

hay blew hay had will

down a out of he
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Name:  //////////
Let's Make Sentences!

Use your word cards to make sentences. Write the sentences. 
Begin each sentence with a capital letter and end it with a period.
How many sentences can you make?

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  
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7.  

8.  

9.  

10.  

11.  

12.  

13.  

14. 
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